
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Name= CAMERON-BROWN CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198301250000
10020

01/25/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor RELEASES COPELAND,
DONALD &
PATSY

48 422 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
416, PAGE
180-184

198302090000
18560

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD

48 645

198302090000
18620

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD

48 651

198302090000
18610

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD

48 653 Other:VOLUME
426, PAGE 181

198302090000
18800

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

48 647

198302090000
18870

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

48 643 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 426,
PAGE 166

198302090000
18920

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

48 649

198304070000
48040

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.5 LTD 49 498

198304070000
48070

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 506

198304070000
48160

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 511

198304070000
48150

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 513

198304070000
48390

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 500

198304070000
48370

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.5 LTD 49 500 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 427,
PAGE 258

198304070000
48440

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.5 LTD 49 503

198304070000
48550

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.6 LTD 49 513 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 427,
PAGE 273

198304070000
48580

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.6 LTD 49 515

198304070000
48610

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.6 LTD 49 506

198304070000
48840

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 515 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 427,
PAGE 270

198304070000
48850

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.6 LTD 49 507

198307310001
32000

07/31/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor RELEASES F.P. NO.5 LTD 51 725 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 489

198307210001
23890

07/21/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor RELEASES GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

51 723 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 41



198307210001
24070

07/21/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor RELEASES GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

51 720 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 53

198308300001
63260

08/30/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD

52 369 Other:BOOK
426, PAGE 172

198301250000
10010

01/25/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor RELEASES COPELAND,
DONALD A. &
PAT

48 422

198302090000
18770

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

48 651 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 426,
PAGE 178

198302090000
18740

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD

48 643

198302090000
18820

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD

48 647 Other:VOLUME
426, PAGE 172

198302090000
18980

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.13
LTD

48 649 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 426,
PAGE 175

198302090000
18960

02/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

48 653

198304070000
48030

04/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

F.P. NO.5 LTD 49 501


