Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Name= CAMERON-BROWN CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198301250000 10020	01/25/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	RELEASES	COPELAND, DONALD & PATSY	48	422				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 416, PAGE 180-184
198302090000 18560	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD	48	645				
198302090000 18620	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD	48	651				
198302090000 18610	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD	48	653				Other:VOLUME 426, PAGE 181
198302090000 18800	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	48	647				
198302090000 18870	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	48	643				Other:DEED BOOK NO 426, PAGE 166
198302090000 18920	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	48	649				
198304070000 48040	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.5 LTD	49	498				
198304070000 48070	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	506				
198304070000 48160	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	511				
198304070000 48150	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	513				
198304070000 48390	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	500				
198304070000 48370	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.5 LTD	49	500				Other:DEED BOOK NO 427, PAGE 258
198304070000 48440	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.5 LTD	49	503				
198304070000 48550	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.6 LTD	49	513				Other:DEED BOOK NO 427, PAGE 273
198304070000 48580	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.6 LTD	49	515				
198304070000 48610	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.6 LTD	49	506				
198304070000 48840	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	515				Other:DEED BOOK NO 427, PAGE 270
198304070000 48850	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.6 LTD	49	507				
198307310001 32000	07/31/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	RELEASES	F.P. NO.5 LTD	51	725				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 489
198307210001 23890	07/21/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GUARANTY SV&LN ASOC	51	723				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 41

198307210001 24070	07/21/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GUARANTY SV&LN ASOC	51	720		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 53
198308300001 63260	08/30/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD	52	369		Other:BOOK 426, PAGE 172
198301250000 10010	01/25/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	RELEASES	COPELAND, DONALD A. & PAT	48	422		
198302090000 18770	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	48	651		Other:DEED BOOK NO 426, PAGE 178
198302090000 18740	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD	48	643		
198302090000 18820	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD	48	647		Other:VOLUME 426, PAGE 172
198302090000 18980	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.13 LTD	48	649		Other:DEED BOOK NO 426, PAGE 175
198302090000 18960	02/09/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	48	653		
198304070000 48030	04/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	CAMERON- BROWN CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	F.P. NO.5 LTD	49	501		